- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 3,750 to 6,250 lumens
• Up to 125 LPW
• Selectable CCT:
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
• Selectable output power:
30W to 50W

120-277V
ORDERING
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: AD10S-A2-ADJ-22-ADJ-80-FR-LV-GRID-10V
With Options: AD10S-A2-ADJ-22-ADJ-80-FR-LV-GRID-ULTRA-10V
Typical lumen output (±10%) at 5000K CCT and 277V (LV) under 25°C ambient temperature.
Fixtures are shipped from factory with the lowest CCT and wattage setting. Factory settings can be changed in the field via switches.
MOUNTING LIGHTING CONTROLS DIMMING
GRID
Retrofits troffers installed in grid
ceilings
ULTRALINK1
10V
0-10V
ULTRA
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Receiver / Controller, Fixture Integrated, Factory
Installed, 12V DC Input, Silvair Firmware, includes Aerial Antenna.
ULTRAPIR9
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Fixture Controller with Remote PIR Sensor, 9’ Mounting
Height. Fixture Integrated, Factory Installed, includes Power Supply.
- 4 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Type Description
EMB-09W Battery Backup
Emergency Backup Driver with Battery, 9 Watts output for >90 minutes. Simple
Wiring, Metal Conduit. Field installed.
ULTRALINK WIRELESS CONTROLS
Part Number Type Description
ULTRAPIR12-CM
UltraLink PIR Sensor, Ceiling
Mount (12')
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Ceiling Mount Controller with PIR Sensor, 8’ to 12’
Mounting Height, Field Installed, includes Power Supply. Additional electrical
materials may be required for installation.
ULTRASW UltraLink Bluetooth Switch UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, Self-Powered, Single Rocker, On/Off/Dim.
ULTRASW-DR UltraLink Bluetooth Switch
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, Self-Powered, Double Rocker, On/Off/Dim/
Scenes.
ULTRASW-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Switch
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, AC-Powered 120-277V, Single Rocker, On/
Off/Dim.
ULTRASW-PIR-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Switch
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch with PIR Sensor, AC-Powered 120-277V,
Single Rocker, On/Off/Dim.
ULTRASW-4B-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Switch
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch with 4 Buttons, AC-Powered 120-277V,
Single Gang, On/Off/Dim/Scenes.
ULTRARELAY-5A
UltraLink Wireless Relay
(5 Amp Rated)
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Receiver / Controller, Bluetooth to 0-10V Converter with
5 Amp Relay, Field Installed, 120-277Vac Input, Silvair Firmware.
ULTRARELAY-20A
UltraLink Wireless Relay
(20 Amp Rated)
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Receiver / Controller, Bluetooth to 0-10V Converter with
20 Amp Relay, Field Installed, 120-277Vac Input, Silvair Firmware.
ULTRAGATEWAY UltraLink Bluetooth Gateway
Optional wireless gateway for use with UltraLink. Needed for energy monitoring,